# **UDF Platform ESG 24 Pro Program Application Form**

## Step Into the Future of Global Impact with ESG 24 Pro

**Program Overview:** ESG 24 Pro is a UDF initiative that unites global experts to address critical ESG challenges through strategic collaboration, innovative leadership, and impactful partnerships. By participating, you will become part of a transformative movement for sustainable growth and cross-border equity.

## **Application Form**

# Please complete the following application form to apply for the ESG 24 Pro Program. All information provided will be kept confidential and used solely for application purposes.

## Section 1: Personal Information

- Full Name:
- Current Position/Title:
- Organization/Company Name:
- Industry Expertise:
  - (e.g., Finance, Law, HR, Strategy, Market Development, AI, etc.)
- Country of Residence:
- Primary Language(s):
- Email Address:
- Contact Number:
- LinkedIn Profile (optional):

#### Section 2: Experience and Motivation

#### 1. Describe Your ESG Interests:

(Please outline your specific interests and goals within ESG work, including areas where you hope to make an impact.)

#### 2. Relevant Skills and Expertise (150 words minimum):

(Please highlight your areas of expertise that align with ESG initiatives, such as finance, law, market strategy, consulting, AI, etc.)

#### 3. Motivation to Join ESG 24 Pro (150 words minimum):

(What motivates you to participate in this program? Include specific ways you aim to contribute and any unique insights you bring.)

## 4. Previous Contributions to ESG Initiatives (if any):

(Briefly describe any past experiences or projects related to ESG work.)

# **Section 3: Program Commitment**

## • Availability:

Are you available to engage in program activities over a 6-month period?

- □ Yes
- 🗆 No

#### • Participation in Professional Insight Session:

Can you commit to providing at least one professional Q&A or discussion session

(30 minutes) remotely or in person?

- 🗆 Yes
- 🗆 No

# Section 4: Additional Information

- 1. How Did You Hear About the ESG 24 Pro Program?
  - $\Box$  LinkedIn
  - □ UDF Platform Website
  - □ Referral (Please specify)
  - $\Box$  Other (Please specify)

#### • 2. Comments or Additional Information (optional):

(Any other relevant information or special requests you would like us to consider?)

# Section 5: Applicant Declaration

## By submitting this application, I hereby confirm that:

- 1. All information provided is true, accurate, and complete, and I possess full authority to participate in this program and represent my expertise in ESG-related activities.
- 2. I understand that UDF is not liable for any misrepresentations or omissions in the information provided and reserves the right to revoke my participation if any inaccuracies are found or if my involvement contravenes applicable regulations.

Signature (electronic or handwritten): \_\_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_

# **Submission and Next Steps**

Please email your completed application form to **client@u-sharing.com**.

You will receive a confirmation email within 3-5 business days upon receipt of your application. Once reviewed, a UDF representative will contact you to discuss the next steps and onboarding details.

Join ESG 24 Pro and become a leader in sustainable global change.